
Draw for Round 2

GameGame TimeTime TeeTee NameName CountryCountry AttachmentAttachment ParParR1R1 R2R2 R3R3 AggAgg

9:00 AM9:00 AM 11 Jean-François REMESY

Niclas FASTH

Michael JONZON

FRA

SWE

SWE

Nimes campagne 79

78

78

11 79

78

78

+7

+6

+6

9:11 AM9:11 AM 11 Brian DAVIS

David SHACKLADY

Jonathan LOMAS

ENG

ENG

ENG

Ormskirk GC

Belleisle GC

78

78

78

22 78

78

78

+6

+6

+6

9:22 AM9:22 AM 11 Thomas GÖGELE

Craig FARRELLY

Jarmo SANDELIN

GER

ENG

SWE

GC Feldafing

Owston Park

Stockholm GC

78

77

77

33 78

77

77

+6

+5

+5

9:33 AM9:33 AM 11 Juan QUIROS

Christian CÉVAËR

Paul STREETER

ESP

FRA

ENG

Quiros Media

Saint Malo Golf Resort

Woodhall Spa

77

76

76

44 77

76

76

+5

+4

+4

9:44 AM9:44 AM 11 José COCERES

Jose Manuel CARRILES

Marc FARRY

ARG

ESP

FRA

Pilar GC

La Sella Golf

Constance Hotels Group

75

75

75

55 75

75

75

+3

+3

+3

9:55 AM9:55 AM 11 Emanuele CANONICA

José María OLAZÁBAL

Philip GOLDING

ITA

ESP

ENG

GC Castelgandolfo

Sandy Lodge GC

75

75

75

66 75

75

75

+3

+3

+3

10:06 AM10:06 AM 11 Scott DRUMMOND

Jeev Milkha SINGH

Santiago LUNA

SCO

IND

ESP Real Club Puerta de Hierro

74

74

74

77 74

74

74

+2

+2

+2

10:17 AM10:17 AM 11 Mark BROWN

Euan MCINTOSH

Michael LONG

NZL

SCO

NZL

Renaissance Club

74

74

74

88 74

74

74

+2

+2

+2

10:28 AM10:28 AM 11 Thomas LEVET

Mark MOULAND

Gary ORR

FRA

WAL

SCO

Banyan GC

Helensburgh GC

74

73

73

99 74

73

73

+2

+1

+1

10:39 AM10:39 AM 11 Van PHILLIPS

Clark DENNIS

Carl SUNESON

ENG

USA

ESP

Army GC

Hanbury Manor

Royal GC of Las Palmas

73

73

73

1010 73

73

73

+1

+1

+1

European Legends Cup
hosted by José María
Olazábal
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GameGame TimeTime TeeTee NameName CountryCountry AttachmentAttachment ParParR1R1 R2R2 R3R3 AggAgg

10:50 AM10:50 AM 11 Bradley DREDGE

Simon GRIFFITHS

Shinichi YOKOTA

WAL

ENG

JPN

The Bradley Dredge Club

ELPA

73

73

73

1111 73

73

73

+1

+1

+1

11:01 AM11:01 AM 11 Jyoti RANDHAWA

Lionel ALEXANDRE

Anthony WALL

IND

FRA

ENG

Golden Greens G&CC

Vidauban GC

Sunningdale

72

72

72

1212 72

72

72

E

E

E

11:12 AM11:12 AM 11 Carlos BALMASEDA

Simon KHAN

Robert COLES

ESP

ENG

ENG

Club de Campo Villa de Madrid

Hanbury Manor

Princess GC

72

72

72

1313 72

72

72

E

E

E

11:23 AM11:23 AM 11 Peter BAKER

Ariel CANETE

Phillip ARCHER

ENG

ARG

ENG

The South Staffordshire GC

Santa Teresita GC

Poulton Park GC

72

71

71

1414 72

71

71

E

-1

-1

11:34 AM11:34 AM 11 Phillip PRICE

Greig HUTCHEON

Andrew MARSHALL

WAL

SCO

ENG

Torphins GC

MKM Norwich

71

71

71

1515 71

71

71

-1

-1

-1

11:45 AM11:45 AM 11 Maarten LAFEBER

Miguel Angel MARTIN

Patrik SJÖLAND

NED

ESP

SWE

The International     

Gym Rental Company 

Isaberg GC

71

71

70

1616 71

71

70

-1

-1

-2

11:56 AM11:56 AM 11 Stephen LEANEY

Stephen DODD

Scott HEND

AUS

WAL

AUS

70

70

70

1717 70

70

70

-2

-2

-2

12:07 PM12:07 PM 11 Mikael LUNDBERG

Adilson DA SILVA

James KINGSTON

SWE

BRA

RSA

Costa Daurada GC

Santa Cruz GC

Plettenberg Bay CC

70

70

70

1818 70

70

70

-2

-2

-2

12:18 PM12:18 PM 11 Markus BRIER

Matthew CORT

Greg OWEN

AUT

ENG

ENG

GC Vienna

Jelson Homes-Leicester

Bay Hill

70

70

69

1919 70

70

69

-2

-2

-3

12:29 PM12:29 PM 11 Stephen GALLACHER

Keith HORNE

David DRYSDALE

SCO

RSA

SCO

Kingsfield Golf Centre

Eye of Africa Golf Estate

Eyemouth GC

68

68

65

2020 68

68

65

-4

-4

-7

European Legends Cup
hosted by José María
Olazábal


